
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

Atchafalaya Basin Levees West of Berwick, 
West Bayou Sale Gordy Levee Enlargement, 
Phase A B/L Sta. 462+22 to B/L Sta. 741+00, 
St. Mary Parish, LA. 
 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

ED 95-015 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-B-0019 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-C-0102 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Sealed Bid 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

RLB Contracting, Inc  
P.O. Box 1739 
Port Lavaca, Texas 77979 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(361) 552-2104 

DUNS #: 
 

555576417 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$3,343,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$3,343,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

2007-08-30 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Shelia Enclade 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: (504) 862-1645 
Jeffrey Waguespack 
Contract Specialist 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

2007-09-14 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  

 

 


	Contract Award

